Ensure you are using link of the property/ Secured Asset  you intend to buy vide public auc-

tion. For Balance Payment - Login https://www.iiflonehome.com >My Bid >Pay Balance Amount

Mr. Nisar Latif
Shaikh  Nagma

Kirana  Store  Mrs.
Nasira Nisar

Shaikh
(Prospect No-
IL10294812)

18/06/2025 Rs. 2063871/-
(Rupees Twenty Lakh Sixty

Three Thousand Eight
Hundred and Seventy One

Only)
Bid Increase Amount

Rs.25,000/-(Rupees Twenty
Five  Thousand Only)

All that part and parcel of the property bear-
ing:  Flat no 207, Floor No. 2, Wing A, BLISS
RESIDENCY, Proposed Residential Building
On S.no. 32/1/A At Village - Dhamote, Near
Bopele village, Neral (west), Tal Karjat - Dist -
Raigad - 410101 Area Admeasuring (In Sq.
Ft.): ): Property Type: Saleable_Area,
Carpet_Area, Area_Admeasuring Property
Area: 580.00, 455.00 , 414.00

Total Outstanding as On
Date 09/01/2026 Rs.

2209688.18/ - (Rupees
Twenty Two Lakh Nine
Thousand Six Hundred

Eighty Eight and Eighteen
Paise Only)

13/01/2026 Rs.1827000/- (Rupees
Eighteen Lakh Twenty
Seven Thousand Only)

Earnest Money Deposit
(EMD) Rs.182700/- (Rupees

One Lakh Eighty Two
Thousand Seven Hundred

Only)

Sale of Immovable property mortgaged to IIFL Home Finance Limited (IIFL HFL) Corporate Office at Plot No.98, Udyog Vihar, Phase-IV, Gurgaon-122015.
(Haryana) and Branch Office at:- IIFL House Sun Infotech Park Road No. 16V Plot No.B-23 , Thane Industrial Area Wagle Estate Thane  400604/